You have downloaded this data sheet from:
© provita medical GmbH - Technical changes and all rights reserved
provita medical | for your life
Lamp economy
without roller base
L230112A
Data sheet
Lamps of Provita medical give always a good light on that what is important: the health and the well-being of the patient. Our series 1 halogen
and LED lamps are preferable used as examination lamps whereas our Series 2 lamps are normally used as a reading lamp at the patient´s bed
or also applied as a small doctor´s lamp. The low temperature development of our energy saving Series 3 and Series 4 lamps enables an ideal
reading lamp in the care areas.
Technical desription
Colour of lamp: white
Bulb type: halogen with cool-light reflector
Bulb details: 12 V / 20 W, 36°
Light intensity: appr. 2.100 Lux / 500 mm
Light field: 440 / 880 mm at 500 / 1.000 mm
Expected life time: appr. 3.000 h (bulb)
On/Off Switch: at the head
Working radius: appr. 1.100 mm
Electric mains: 230 V, 50 - 60 Hz
Total weight: appr. 2,6 kg
Joining pin: 18 x 35 mm (Ø x L)
night orientation light to find its switch in the darkness